
Carolina Super Natural  SNBF Results 6-15-2019

# Competitor Name Class Total Place
1 De-Juan Shell Men's Novice Lightweight 5 1 OVERALL WINNER

 
2 Andrew Storch Men's Novice Heavyweight 5 1
6 Willie Groom Men's Novice Heavyweight 10 2

      
2 Andrew Storch ** Men's Junior 5 1

      
3 Comille Byars Men's Masters 40-49 20 4
4 Brad Williams Men's Masters 40-49 9 2
5 John Holiday Men's Masters 40-49 15 3

11 Louis Gregg Men's Masters 40-49 6 1

      
6 Willie Groom** Men's Masters 50 and Over 30 6
7 Hunter Jones Men's Masters 50 and Over 25 5
8 Gregory Manning Men's Masters 50 and Over 9 2
9 Ricky Stalnaker Men's Masters 50 and Over 20 4

10 Johnny Hurley Men's Masters 50 and Over 6 1

OVERALL WINNER & 

NEW SNBF PRO
11 Louis Gregg** Men's Masters 50 and Over 15 3

      
13 Melton Harrell Men's Masters 60 and Over 5 1
14 Arlie Collins Men's Masters 60 and Over 10 2
15 Jeff Stewart Men's Masters 60 and Over 15 3

      
2 Andrew Storch** Mr. Spartanburg 18 4

16 Justin Colegrove Mr. Spartanburg 23 5
4 Brad Williams** Mr. Spartanburg 15 3

17 Chue Thao Mr. Spartanburg 14 2
18 Joshua Belue Mr. Spartanburg 30 6
12 Camren Cochran Mr. Spartanburg 5 1
      
19 Andrew Adams Men's Physique - Class A 13 3
20 Kaiya Kirby Men's Physique - Class A 20 4
21 Alex Freeman Men's Physique - Class A 5 1
22 Jordan Blackwell Men's Physique - Class A 12 2      
23 Gavin Anglin Men's Physique - Class B 23 5
24 Timothy Josh Kirby Men's Physique - Class B 20 4
25 Kyle McArthur Men's Physique - Class B 10 2
26 Davis West Men's Physique - Class B 17 3

46 Xavier Oneal Men's Physique - Class B 5 1

OVERALL WINNER & 

NEW SNBF PRO
      
27 Rachael Wyant Women's Masters Figure 40 and over 28 6
28 Latasha Parnell Women's Masters Figure 40 and over 25 5
29 Candace Glover Women's Masters Figure 40 and over 20 4
30 Teresa Stone Women's Masters Figure 40 and over 16 3
31 Melissa Williams Women's Masters Figure 40 and over 9 2
32 Bilie Davis Women's Masters Figure 40 and over 7 1
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33 Wanda Hammond Women's Masters Figure 50 and over 5 1
34 Alma Miller Women's Masters Figure 50 and over 10 2
      
27 Rachel Wyant** Women's Figure - Class A 20 4
28 Latasha Parnell** Women's Figure - Class A 15 3
35 Brandi Reynolds Women's Figure - Class A 10 2
33 Wanda Hammond** Women's Figure - Class A 5 1
      
29 Candace Glover** Women's Figure - Class B 15 3
34 Alma Miller** Women's Figure - Class B 19 4

36 Chrissy Rudder Women's Figure - Class B 5 1

OVERALL WINNER & 

NEW SNBF PRO
30 Teresa Stone** Women's Figure - Class B 11 2

      
37 Caroline Corbin Women's Figure - Class C 15 3
31 Melissa Williams** Women's Figure - Class C 9 2
32 Billie Davis** Women's Figure - Class C 6 1

38 Ali Cumbee Open Bikini - Class A 5 1

OVERALL WINNER & 

NEW SNBF PRO
39 Yolanda Rowland Open Bikini - Class A 18 4
40 Mikayla Wilson Open Bikini - Class A 17 3
41 Tonya Autrey Open Bikini - Class A 10 2
      

42 Sara Brown Open Bikini - Class B 18 4
43 Crystal Dawson Open Bikini - Class B 11 2
44 Elizabeth Gardner Open Bikini - Class B 9 1
45 Mia Parr Open Bikini - Class B 12 3

15 Jeff Stewart** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light 10 2

10 Johnny Hurley** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light 5 1

OVERALL WINNER & 

NEW SNBF PRO

1 De-Juan Shell** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Middle 14 3
47 Pierce Brunner Men's Open Bodybuiding - Middle 25 5
8 Gregory Manning** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Middle 5 1
17 Chue Thao** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Middle 14 2
11 Louis Gregg** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Middle 17 4
      
9 Ricky Stalnaker** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light Heavy 18 4
2 Andrew Storch** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light Heavy 7 1
4 Brad Williams** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light Heavy 11 2
5 John Holiday** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light Heavy 25 5
16 Justin Colegrove** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Light Heavy 14 3
      

3 Comille Byars** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Heavy 6 1
18 Joshua Belue** Men's Open Bodybuiding - Heavy 9 2

*The judges determined ties at the Finals. On behalf of the S.N.B.F, thank you very much for making this a very 

successful event.
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